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FULL RANGE DESIGN

UNDERHUNG MOTOR DESIGN WITH NEO

MAGNET, Xmax=4mm

VERY LOW THD{2nd AND 3rd HARMONIC

DISTORTING)

UNIQUE PHASE PLUG FOR BETTER
DISPERPSION

BAMBOO FIBER PAPER CONE WITH
DURABLE FOAM RUBBER SURROUND
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FORCE FACTOR, BL
MAGNET WEIGHT
MOVING MASS
FERRO FLUID ENHANCED
SUSPENSION COMPL.
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( oz)

Faper

Foam Rubher
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85 db
75-20K Hz
75 Hz

20,4 mm
12 mm
12

25 WY

430 TM
Meadymium
200

Mo

2117 utn-?
0.0032 m?
0.023 mH
35 ahm

4.2 mm
3.08 Litr.
0.28

1.67
0.34



